502920445 08/04/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2967043

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MARC COUTURE	06/10/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ARTIKA FOR LIVING INC.
Street Address:	563, LEPINE AVENUE
City:	DORVAL
State/Country:	CANADA
Postal Code:	H9P 2R2

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29498442

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (514)395-8554

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 514-397-6900

Email: brevets@brouillette.ca

Correspondent Name: BROUILLETTE & PARTNERS

Address Line 1: 377 DE LA COMMUNE WEST

Address Line 4: MONTREAL, CANADA H2Y 2E2

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	11746-077
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ROBERT BROUILLETTE
SIGNATURE:	/RBrouillette/
DATE SIGNED:	08/04/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=20140611-11746-077-Assignment-SIGNED#page1.tif

PATENT 502920445 REEL: 033457 FRAME: 0481

ASSIGNMENT

I, COUTURE, Marc ("Assignor") whose full post office address is 795, in consideration of \$1.00 and other good and valuable consideration acknowledged and for which a full release and discharge is given, do here ("Assignee") whose full post office address 563, Lepine Avenue, Dorve and interests in each and every country in the world in and to the invest design patent application filed in United States on 29/498,442; including without limitation the International Convention relating to priority associated with the said investand interest in and to any and all patents, registrations and the like which as a result of any continuation, continuation-in-part, divisional or reissue.	the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby by sell and assign to ARTIKA FOR LIVING INC. II. Quebec, H9P 2R2, Canada, all our rights, titles at a continuous managements. August 4, 2014 under number right to claim, any and all of the benefit(s) of the cation(s) and all of my/our corresponding right title.
I further agree without any payment by said Assignee other than expenses Assignee, its representatives or agents, any facts relating to said invention for other proceedings, whenever requested; testify in any interference, litig execute and deliver, on request, all lawful papers required to make any of these provisions binding upon my/our heirs, legal representatives, administrations.	n(s), including evidence for interference purposes or sation or other proceedings, whenever requested; and he foregoing provisions effective and likewise make
I hereby authorize the firm of BROUILLETTE & PARTNERS LLP to conidentification or other information necessary or desirable to make this assignment.	rect errors in this assignment or to insert any further imment suitable for recordal.
SIGNED in the presence of the witness hereunder.	
City: ICRVAL	
Province: QUESTC	
Country: CANADA	
this 10 day of JUNE 2014.	
COUTURE, Marc	
DECLARATIO	N
I, the undersigned, (name of the witness)	
whose full post office address is 9293 RNE FRONT	MORTREAL JOC HZMIRI CANADA
make oath and say: that I was personally present and did see COUTUR person named in the attached assignment, duly sign and execute the same.	E, Marc, who is personally known to me to be the
SIGNED this \(\frac{1\text{C}}{2014}\)	A .
City: Province/S	tate: WEEVE
Country: CAWADA	
Signature of Witness	

PATENT REEL: 033457 FRAME: 0482

RECORDED: 08/04/2014